412024/06 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Standards-based cylinders DSBC, to ISO 15552
Accessories
Foot mounting HNC/CRHNC
Material:
HNC: Galvanised steel
CRHNC: High-alloy steel
 +   = plus stroke length
Dimensions and ordering data
For @ AB
@
AH AO AT AU SA TR US XA XS
[mm] DSBC-... DSBC-...-C DSBC-... DSBC-...-C
32 7 32 6.5 4 24 142 187 32 45 143.1 188.1 46
40 10 36 9 4 28 161 214 36 54 161.9 214.9 52.7
50 10 45 9.5 5 32 170 237 45 64 173.8 240.8 62.6
63 10 50 12.5 5 32 185 261 50 75 189.1 265.1 62.9
80 12 63 15 6 41 210 305 63 93 214.6 309.6 80.4
100 14.5 71 17.5 6 41 220 318 75 110 228.5 326.7 84.3
125 16.5 90 22 8 45 250 375 90 131 270 394.3 102
For @ Basic version Corrosion resistant
[mm]
CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part no. Type2) CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part no. Type2)
32 2 144 	q 174369 HNC-32 4 139 176937 CRHNC-32
40 2 193 	q 174370 HNC-40 4 188 176938 CRHNC-40
50 2 353 	q 174371 HNC-50 4 341 176939 CRHNC-50
63 2 436 	q 174372 HNC-63 4 424 176940 CRHNC-63
80 2 829 	q 174373 HNC-80 4 809 176941 CRHNC-80
100 2 1009 174374 HNC-100 4 990 176942 CRHNC-100
125 2 1902 174375 HNC-125 4 1920 176943 CRHNC-125
1) More information: www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
2) Suitable for ATEX
Accessories
Foot mounting